



GTIN CODE: 00097488510527
LEGACY PRODUCT CODE: 301052-012-1
PRODUCT CODE: 10000051152

Like Mom's® Turkey And Cheese Club Sandwich, 6 oz, 12 Pieces, 4.5 Lbs

Storage Method

Frozen

- Individually wedge wrapped sandwiches save time by making grab-and-go options easy to offer and convenient to sell.
 - Fully cooked product saves your staff time.
 - Fully prepared sandwiches provide made-from-scratch quality without the labor or ingredients required.
 - Extended shelf life allows you to buy in advance and always have favorite items on hand.
-

Serving suggestions

Like Mom's® Turkey and Cheese Club Sandwich is layered with fully cooked, sliced oven-roasted turkey and Swiss cheese on slices of wheat bread for a protein-packed sandwich your on-the-go customers will love.

Storage

SHELF LIFE

365 Days

STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MAXIMUM

0 °F

STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MINIMUM

0 °F

STORAGE METHOD

Frozen

Preparation

UNSPECIFIED:

Not applicable.

Packaging information

MASTER CASE CUBE

0.5214

GROSS WEIGHT

5.2774 lbs

HEIGHT

5

LENGTH

15.5

NET WEIGHT

4.5

WIDTH

11.625

PALLET

HI

8

TI

10

More about this item

Like Mom's® Turkey and Cheese Club Sandwich offers the taste and comforts of home in a ready-to-eat sandwich. The appealing full-view product packaging features a locally crafted design, ideal for merchandising and capturing attention. Flavor and quality are sealed in for a long shelf life of 28 days refrigerated and 12 months frozen. With Like Mom's® brand, it's easy to serve sandwich favorites, made with care and love.

Ingredients

WHEAT BREAD: Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Water, Whole Wheat Flour, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Wheat Bran, contains 2% or less of the following: Yeast, Wheat Gluten, Soybean Oil, Salt, Calcium Propionate (Preservative), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Monoglycerides, Calcium Sulfate, Ammonium Sulfate, Diammonium Phosphate, Calcium Peroxide, Tricalcium Phosphate, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes, Soy Lecithin. FULLY COOKED OVEN ROASTED TURKEY BREAST WITH WHITE MEAT: Turkey Breast, White Turkey, Water, and 2% or less of: Salt, Dextrose, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Phosphate, Sugar, Natural Flavoring, Sodium Diacetate. PASTEURIZED PROCESS SWISS CHEESE: Part-Skim Milk, Cream, Water, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Milk, Cheese Culture, Citric Acid, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Enzymes, Soy Lecithin.

ALLERGENS

[Milk](#), [Soy](#), [Wheat](#)

Nutritional information

NUTRITION FACTS

1 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 168g

Amount Per Serving

Calories

360

Daily Value % *

Total Fat 10g **13%**

Saturated Fat 4.5g **23%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 40mg **13%**

Sodium 1380mg **60%**

Total Carbohydrate 46g **17%**

Dietary Fiber 4g **14%**

Total Sugars 6g

Includes 5g Added Sugars **10%**

Protein 20g

Vitamin A **0%**

Vitamin C 0mg **0%**

Vitamin D 0.1mcg **0%**

Calcium 260mg **20%**

Iron 1.7mg **10%**

Potassium 310mg **6%**

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. To inquire if a signed copy of the product formulation statement or Child Nutrition statement is available for this item, please contact the Tyson Foodservice Customer Relations Team at 1-800-248-9766. Or email

CustomerRelations@tyson.com.

Need help?

Call us at 1-800-261-4754

© 2019 Tyson Foods, Inc. Trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by Tyson Foods, Inc. or its subsidiaries.